

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Ransom

- 1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated November 30, 2020, page
- 2 2, strike lines 6 through 9 and substitute:

- 3 "Page 3 of the printed bill, line 27, after "SECTION;" insert "AND".

- 4 Page 4 of the bill, strike lines 7 through 11 and substitute
- 5 "ESTABLISHMENT.".

- 6 Page 2 of the report, strike lines 23 through 26 and substitute:

- 7 "Page 5 of the bill, line 20, after "SECTION;" add "AND".

- 8 Page 5 of the bill, strike line 27 and substitute "ESTABLISHMENT.".

- 9 Page 6 of the bill, strike lines 1 through 4.".

** ** ** ** **